NAME

Greg Ransom
Tim Bult
Antonia Woody
John Landro
Tom Cassata

POSITION

Exec. Director
President

1st Vice President
2nd Vice President
Past President

Jim Wolfe Cent. Comm.
David Bernsley  Cent. Comm.
Roberta Greene  Cent. Comm.
James Osborne  Secretary/Treasurer
Ron Montalto LR-OCIAA
Michael Bellarosa LR-OCIAA
Dave Franskevicz LR-OCIAA
Fred Ahart LR-OCIAA
Amy McArdle- LR-MHAL
Rausenberger, Ph.D

Dennis Burkett LR-MHAL
Sean F. Michel  Supt. Rep.
lvan Katz Supt. Rep.
Rosario Agostaro Supt. Rep.
Joseph Phelan Supt. Rep.

PHONE

914-805-6302
355-5172

256-4153 or 4151
351-5779

758-2241 Ext. 18800
342-1274

460-7045

497-4000 Ext. 27051
570-618-2200
497-4000 ext. 24561
457-2400 ext.17885
932-8401 Ext. 1284
607-498-4126
229-4020 ext. 6880

475-2565

469-5052 Ext. 3401
434-6800 Ext. 1214
687-2400 Ext. 4803
871-5520 Ext. 5522

NYSPHSAA Mandated Workshop

Section IX Athletic Council
Directory 2015-2016

EMAIL ADDRESSES

gransoml@hvc.rr.com
tbult@minisink.com
twoody@newpaltz.k12.ny.us
jlandro@tuxedoufsd.org
tcassata@rhcsd.org
jwolfe5@hvc.rr.com
dbernsle@mw.k12.ny.us
rgreene@ws.k12.ny.us
josbornesection9@gmail.com
rmontalt@mw.k12.ny.us

michael.bellarosa@valleycentralschools.org

franskd@swecsd.org
fahart@roscoe.k12.ny.us
amymcardle@hpcsd.org

dennis.burkett@marlboroschools.org
smichel@chesterufsd.org
ikatz@fallsburgcsd.net
ragostaro@rondout.k12.ny.us
jphelan@rhinebeckcsd.org

EAX

291-7306
434-0046
256-4154
351-4823
758-9444
N/A

460-6083
497-4030
291-7306
460-6083
457-2400
513-2600

607-498-6015 Roscoe Central School

229-2182

N/A

469-2377
434-8346
687-9577
876-4276

BUSINESS

Section IX Athletics
Minisink Valley H.S.

New Paltz High School

George F. Baker H.S.

Red Hook High School

Section IX Athletics

Monroe-Woodbury H.S.
Washingtonville C.S.D.
Orange-Ulster BOCES
Monroe-Woodbury CSD

Valley Central H.S.
Sullivan West H.S.

F.D.R. High School
Section IX Athletics

Chester U.F.S.D.
Fallsburg C.S.D.

Rondout Valley C.S.D.

Rhinebeck C.S.D.

ADDRESS CITY
PO Box 656 Goshen
P.O. Box 217 Slate Hill
196 Main Street New Paltz
Rt. 17 Tuxedo
103 West Market Street Red Hook
8 Gardner Avenue Ext.  Middletown

155 Dunderberg Rd
52 West Main Street

53 Gibson Road Goshen

Education Ctr., 278 Rt. 32 Central Valley
Montgomery
Lake Huntington

1175 State Rt. 17K
6604 State Route 52

6 Academy St., Box 429 Roscoe
156 South Cross Rd Hyde Park
12 Enterprise Road New Paltz
64 Hambletonian Ave. Chester
PO Box 124 Fallsburg
P.O. Box 9 Accord
PO Box 351 Rhinebeck

2015 - 2016 ATHLETIC COUNCIL MEETING DATES

Fri., September 11, 2015

MEETING DATES

Thurs., September 17, 2015
Tues., October 20, 2015
Tues., November 24, 2015
Tues., January 5, 2016
Tues., March 15, 2016
Tues., April 19, 2016

Tues., May 24, 2016
Thurs., June 16, 2016

9:30 a.m.

Wallkill High School

SITE
Coleman Catholic High School
Orange-Ulster BOCES

Coleman Catholic High School
Orange-Ulster BOCES

Coleman Catholic High School
Orange-Ulster BOCES
Monroe-Woodbury Education Citr.
TBA

Central Valley
Washingtonville
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10924
10973
12561
10987
12571
10940
10917
10992
10924
10917
12549
12752
12776
12538

12561
10918
12733
12404
12572
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